LJ2000288244

(Requestor's N	ame)
	1
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/	Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	T MAIL
☐ PICK-OP ☐ WA	I WAIL
	1
(Business Entit	y Name)
(Document Nur	mber)
Certified Copies Certif	icates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	
	1
<u> </u>	
Office Us	se Only
	!



200389970842

06/24/22 --01603 - 024 - **125.00

DIVISION OF PH 1: 10

DIVISION OF SEE, FLORIDA

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

SECONDARY SEE, FL

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

IN	C.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

PICK UP:

6/24 **DANNY**

	CERTIFIED COPY				_
XX	РНОТОСОРУ				
	CUS				
XX	FILING	LLC			
•	520 NE OTH CERTER				
	530 NE 8 TH STREET				
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			•
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			, <u>=</u>
ECIAL STRUCT	TIONS:				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co	ction rporations
SUBJEC	.T. 2530 NE 8t	h Street, LLC
SUBJEC	1;	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclo	osed Articles o	Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Pam Kocha	Y
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	12688 South	Stonebrook Circle
		Address
	Davie, FL, 333	
	pam@kochavf	City/State and Zip Code
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information co	incerning this matter, please call:
	Pam Kochav	at (404) 667-1535
	Nan	ne of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
		 the following amount:
X \$125.00 }	Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. E	ng Address Street Address New Filing Section On of Corporations Ox 6327 Division of Corporations Ox 6327 Clifton Building assee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

A	R	Ή	C	L	E	1	_	N	ame	e :
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	-----	-----

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 JUN 24 PH 4: 18

2530 NE 8th Street, LI	<u>_</u> c		SEGNE I	arch (
(Must cor	tain the words "Limited I	iability Company, "L	.L.C.," or "LLC.") TALLA	HASS
TICLE II - Address: e mailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Princi	 pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12688 South Stonebro	 ok Cir	12688 \$	South Stonebrook Cir	
Davie, FL, 33330		Davie, F	FL, 33330	
	1			
e Limited Liability Compan	y cannot serve as its own :	Registered Agent, Yo	s Signature: u must designate an individual o	r
e Limited Liability Compan ther business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration	Registered Agent, Yo a.)	s Signature: u must designate an individual o	r
e Limited Liability Compan ther business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent, Yo a.)	s Signature: u must designate an individual o	r
e Limited Liability Compan ther business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yo agent are: Name	s Signature: u must designate an individual o	r
TICLE III - Registered Age Limited Liability Companther business entity with an aname and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Pam Kochav	Registered Agent. Yo agent are: Name Cir	u must designate an individual o	r
e Limited Liability Compan ther business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered Pam Kochav 12688 South Stonebrook	Registered Agent. Yo agent are: Name Cir	u must designate an individual o	r

with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Pam Kochav
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

		_	
ĸ	ш	(1	 IV_{-}

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Me	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	ioci
MGR - Manager MGR	Maoz Kochav
- WOR	12688 South Stonebrook Cir
	Davie, FL, 33330
MGR	Pam Kochav
	12688 South Stonebrook Cir
	Davie, FL, 33330
1	
	
l	
1	
	vi - M
	inc.
	717.1
(Use attachment if necessar	
e date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	: Pam Kochav
Signs	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This docum I am aware	ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, nat any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Pam	ochav
	Typed or printed name of signee
\$125.00 Filing Fee for A	Filing Fees: icles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

as

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)